Dessert

Dessert

Apéritif

Fromage

G
e

Pizza

Plats végétariens

(4

L égumes

Pizza alaviande

12

11

10

11



Plateaux

Plateau de nourriture

Rigatoni

;@- Rigatonis a la Chef

French Fries

Griechische Kliche

‘|. ' Filet

Meals - Angebote

12

10



At

Café
‘ Café
Le Cénacle

At

@ Entrée 3

At

@ Entréel

Non classé

i@%ﬁ Plat 2

@ Plat 1

G soupe afghane

@ Repas de famille

12

10

11

10
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